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Karen Candie
Office: 816-889-2185
Karen.A.Candie@dss.mo.gov

Mindy Lent 
Office: 660-236-7273
Mindy.Lent@dss.mo.gov

Justin Nations
Office: 417-629-3952
Cell: 573-578-0910
Justin.L.Nations@dss.mo.gov
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Kim Stevenson
Cell: 573-220-2679
Kimberly.S.Stevenson@dss.mo.gov

Sarah Ballard
Office: 314-416-2730
Sarah.J.Ballard@dss.mo.gov
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Bobbie Thomas Schiller
Office: 573-238-2624 ext. 238
Cell: 573-275-6931 
Bobbie.J.Thomas@dss.mo.gov

WASHINGTON

Older Youth Transition 
Specialists
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